MEMBER SCHOOLS

SOFTBALL

New

Edit Page

The Mid-Southern Conference

ATHLETIC DIRECTORS

Southern Indiana's Growing High School Athletic Conference

FALL SPORTS

WINTER SPORTS

‘SPRING SPORTS

CHAMPIONS

2015 FINAL SOFTBALL STANDINGS:

1-

Charlestown (7-2)

Salem (7-2)

Brownstown (6-3)

North Harrison (6-3)

Silver Creek (6-3)

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE/RESULTS:

B od 7 talic [ffcolor +

A

04/14/2015
04/16/2015
0s/0s/2015
04/23/2015
04/28/2015
04/30/2015
05/07/2015
05/12/2015
05/15/2015

0421/2015
05/05/2015
04/14/2015
04/16/2015
04/28/2015
04/30/2015
05/07/2015
05/12/2015
05/14/2015

04/10/2015
04/14/2015
04/21/2015
04232015
04/28/2015
04/30/015

05/07/2015
05/12/2015
05/14/2015

SOFTBALL HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

B
AUSTIN
Scottsburg
Brownstown

at Silver Creek
at Eastem

Salem
Charlestown

at North Harrison
at Clarksuille

Corydon

CORYDON
Silver Creek
Charlestown
at Clarksuille
North Harrison
at Eastem

Brownstown

at salem
Seottsburg

at Austin

SCOTTSBURG
Salem

at Austin
Charlestoun

at Brownstown

North Harrison
Easten

at Silver Creek
at Corydon
Clarksuille

Background +

c

D

lign

E

04/09/2015
04/14/2015
04/16/2015
04/23/2015
04/28/2015
04/30/2015
05/07/2015
05/12/2015
05/14/2015

04/09/2015
04/14/2015
04/16/2015
04/23/2015
04/28/2015
04/30/2015
05/07/2015
05/12/2015
05/14/2015

04/21/2015
04/13/2015
04/14/2015
04/16/2015
05/05/2015
04/30/2015
05/07/2015
05/12/2015
05/14/2015

Austin - Harold White / k-dailey@aisinusa.com

Brownstown Central - Monte Ault / softballm.ault@frontier.com

v [ 5
r

BROWNSTOWN
Eastem
Salem
atavstin
Scottsburg
at Clarksville
at Corydon
Charlestown
Silver Creek

at North Harrison

EASTERN
at Brownstown
Silver Craek

at Salem
Austin
Corydon
atseattshurg
Clarksulle
North Harrizon

at Charlestown

SILVER CREEK
at Corydon

at Charlestown
at Eastem
Clarksuille
Avstin

Nerth Harrison
Scottsburg

at Brownstovn

at Salem

Charlestown - Kevin Zollman / softballchs11@aol.com

Clarksville - Ron Sharp /

Corydon Central - Kim Briscoe / briscoek@corydon.shcsc.k12.in.us

Eastern (Pekin) - Samantha Reynolds / reynosam@gmail.com

North Harrison - Eric Pavey / epavey@nhcs.k12.in.us

Salem - Jennifer Morris / jmorris@salemschaols.com

Scottshurg - Carla Zellers / Carla.zellers@uch.com

Silver Creek - Dave Harvey / vanderson@wclark.k12.in.us

€]

05/05/2015
04/13/2015
04/15/2015
04/21/2015
042312015
04/30/2015
05/07/2015
05/19/2015
05/14/2015

04/27/2015
04/15/2015
04/26/2015
04/23/2015
04/28/2015
043012015
05/07/2015
05/12/2015
05/14/2015

Clarksville (4-5)
Corydon (4-5)
Scottsburg (3-6)

Eastern (2-7)

Austin (0-9)
3 K
CHARLESTOWN
at Corydon w
Silver Creek
North Harrison L
at Scottsburg L
at Clarksville w
2t Austin w
at Brownstown w
Salem w
Eastern w

NORTH HARRISON

Clarksville w
at Charlestown w
at Corydon L
Salem L
at Scottsburg w
atSilver Creck w
Austin w
atEastern w
Brownstown L

04/27/2015
04/14/2015
04/16/2015
04/23/2015
04/28/2015
04/30/2015
05/07/2015
05/12/2015
05/14/2015

04/10/2015
04/14/2015
04/16/2015
04/23/2015
04/28/2015
04/30/2015
05/07/2015
05/19/2015
05/14/2015

N
CLARKSVILLE
at North Harison
Corydon

at silver Cresk
Charlestown
Brownstown

at salem

at Eastem
Avstin

at Scottsburg

SALEM
atseattshirg

at Brownstown
Eastem

3t North Harrison
at Austin
Clarksuille
orydon

at Charlestoun

Silver Cresk

A PoF [3€/Excel ¥ settings

Get current Mid-Southern Conference news and results by following @MSConference on Twitter.com. Contact the administrator for this site at

webmaster@mscsports.org.




