

The Mid-Southern Conference

Southern Indiana's Growing High School Athletic Conference



MEMBER SCHOOLS

ATHLETIC DIRECTORS

FALL SPORTS

WINTER SPORTS

SPRING SPORTS























SOFTBALL

7 🍑

2015 FINAL SOFTBALL STANDINGS:

1-	Charlestown (7-2)	6-	Clarksville (4-5)
2-	Salem (7-2)	7-	Corydon (4-5)
3-	Brownstown (6-3)	8-	Scottsburg (3-6)
4-	North Harrison (6-3)	9-	Eastern (2-7)
5-	Silver Creek (6-3)	10-	Austin (0-9)

CONFERENCE SCHEDULE/RESULTS:

A.	В	C	D	E	F	G	Н	I	1	K	L	M	N	0
	AUSTIN				BROWNSTOWN				CHARLESTOWN				CLARKSVILLE	
04/14/2015	Scottsburg	L		04/09/2015	Eastern	W		05/05/2015	at Corydon	W		04/27/2015	at North Harison	L
04/16/2015	Brownstown	L		04/14/2015	Salem	W		04/13/2015	Silver Creek	W		04/14/2015	Corydon	W
05/05/2015	at Silver Creek	L		04/16/2015	at Austin	W		04/15/2015	North Harrison	L		04/16/2015	at Silver Creek	L
04/23/2015	at Eastern	L		04/23/2015	Scottsburg	W		04/21/2015	at Scottsburg	L		04/23/2015	Charlestown	L
04/28/2015	Salem	L		04/28/2015	at Clarksville	L		04/23/2015	at Clarksville	W		04/28/2015	Brownstown	W
04/30/2015	Charlestown	L		04/30/2015	at Corydon	W		04/30/2015	at Austin	W		04/30/2015	at Salem	L
05/07/2015	at North Harrison	L		05/07/2015	Charlestown	L		05/07/2015	at Brownstown	W		05/07/2015	at Eastern	W
05/12/2015	at Clarksville	L		05/12/2015	Silver Creek	L		05/19/2015	Salem	W		05/12/2015	Austin	W
05/15/2015	Corydon	L		05/14/2015	at North Harrison	W		05/14/2015	Eastern	W		05/14/2015	at Scottsburg	L
	CORYDON				EASTERN				NORTH HARRISON				SALEM	
04/21/2015	Silver Creek	L		04/09/2015	at Brownstown	L		04/27/2015	Clarksville	W		04/10/2015	at Scottsburg	W
05/05/2015	Charlestown	L		04/14/2015	Silver Creek	L		04/15/2015	at Charlestown	W		04/14/2015	at Brownstown	L
04/14/2015	at Clarksville	L		04/16/2015	at Salem	L		04/16/2015	at Corydon	L		04/16/2015	Eastern	W
04/16/2015	North Harrison	W		04/23/2015	Austin	W		04/23/2015	Salem	L		04/23/2015	at North Harrison	W
04/28/2015	at Eastern	W		04/28/2015	Corydon	L		04/28/2015	at Scottsburg	W		04/28/2015	at Austin	W
04/30/2015	Brownstown	L		04/30/2015	at Scottsburg	W		04/30/2015	at Silver Creek	W		04/30/2015	Clarksville	W
05/07/2015	at Salem	L		05/07/2015	Clarksville	L		05/07/2015	Austin	W		05/07/2015	Corydon	W
05/12/2015	Scottsburg	W		05/12/2015	North Harrison	L		05/12/2015	at Eastern	W		05/19/2015	at Charlestown	L
05/14/2015	at Austin	W		05/14/2015	at Charlestown	L		05/14/2015	Brownstown	L		05/14/2015	Silver Creek	W
	SCOTTSBURG				SILVER CREEK									
04/10/2015	Salem	L		04/21/2015	at Corydon	W								
04/14/2015	at Austin	W		04/13/2015	at Charlestown	L								
04/21/2015	Charlestown	W		04/14/2015	at Eastern	W								
04/23/2015	at Brownstown	L		04/16/2015	Clarksville	W								
04/28/2015	North Harrison	L		05/05/2015	Austin	W								
04/30/015	Eastern	L		04/30/2015	North Harrison	L								
05/07/2015	at Silver Creek	L		05/07/2015	Scottsburg	W								
05/12/2015	at Corydon	L		05/12/2015	at Brownstown	W								
05/14/2015	Clarksville	W		05/14/2015	at Salem	L								

SOFTBALL HEAD COACH DIRECTORY:

Austin – Harold White / k-dailey@aisinusa.com

Brownstown Central - Monte Ault / softballm.ault@frontier.com

Charlestown – Kevin Zollman / softballchs11@aol.com

Clarksville - Ron Sharp /

Corydon Central – Kim Briscoe / briscoek@corydon.shcsc.k12.in.us

Eastern (Pekin) - Samantha Reynolds / reynosam@gmail.com

North Harrison - Eric Pavey / epavey@nhcs.k12.in.us

Salem – Jennifer Morris / jmorris@salemschools.com

Scottsburg - Carla Zellers / Carla.zellers@ucb.com Silver Creek - Dave Harvey / vanderson@wclark.k12.in.us

ŧ